

ITEM NO.103

Court 8 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).4595/2010

RAJENDRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUMANTIBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-02-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinay Navare Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pravin Satale Adv
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR
Mr. Rishabh Jain Adv
Mr. Sushant Kumar Sarkar Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devdatta Kamat, Sr. Adv
Mr. Shashibhushan Adgaonkar, Adv
Mr. Rohit Sarvadnya, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bhat, Adv
Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, AOR

Mr. P.Soma Sundaram, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master